333

Barnaby's River to Botsford.— Continued.

S. side Richibucto River,
do
Richibucto River,
Head of Richibucto River,
Richibucto River,
do
do
do
do
do
Head of do
S. of Richibueto River,
do
do
do
do
N. Br. Richibucto River,
do
do
Hudson’s Brook,
S. E. of (oal Branch,
Coal Branch,
do
do
do
do
do
S. E. of 8. Br. Coal Braunch,
St. Nicholas River,
do
do
E. Br. do
Bass River,
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
Trout Bk. Richibucto,
do
do
N. of do
Trout Brook,
do
Molus River,
do
do
Hudson’s Brook,
Buctouche River,
S. side of S. Br. Buctouche R.
N. of S. Br. Buctouche R.
Rhomboid and North Township,
S. Br. Buctouche,
Buctouche,
do
Head of Buctouche,
N. of Cocagne River,
Cocagne River,

Botsford,

Petitcodiac River to River

St. Croixz.— Continued.
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1082
1081
827
826
814

| 818

812
811
144
119
117
759
758
735
818
817
120
816
815
1207
1083
729
728
727
726
721
720
1178
765
819
767
766
121
145
825
824
823
822
821
820
828
829
830
667
668
669
738
737
739
740
670
1259
1258
1175
671
252
446
187
1147
682
683
685
684
686
719
687
688

72

[

BOh R

Tt Bt

NN U= WAL ONNNNNNRNNNNNERDN-IOOO DO AN OGO YLD LS DO DD 0D B D 0O DD B0 B DD DD H= O U1 0 0 0 0 0 o W
™ e p s

G C Carman
do
James Sowerby
Edwd Walker
do
do
do
do
G C Carman
L P W DesBrisay

}lJohn Ferris

L P W DesBrisay
do

A T Smith

Edwd Walker
do

}|L P W DesBrisay

Edwd Walker
do
A T Smith
Robt Brown
William Sowerby
do
do
do
Thomas Cail
do
R P Yeamans
John Jardine
Edwd Walker
Terrence Curran
John Jardine
L P'W DesBrisay
G C Carman
Edwd Walker
do
do
do
do
do
James Sowerby
do
do
GCO A\I‘LCOd
do
do
A T Smith
do
do
do
Geo M‘Leod
do
do
Wm Doherty
Geo M‘Leod
Jacob Corey
do
do
G H Hart
A J Smith
do
Jos Myshrall
A J Smith
do
Geo F Gregory
A J Smith
do
Hazen Copp

Petitcodiac River to R’ﬁr’e’r”St. Croix.

TrURSDAY, 20th August.

Situation.
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&
=

Name.

West Br. Turtle Creek,

E. of Coverdale River,
do

Coverdale River,

Robert Mitten
D W Berry

| SV SV SV &)

Peter Steeves
John F Steeves

Coverdale River,
E. of do
Coverdale River,
W. of do

do
Pollet River,
E. of do
Crooked Creek,

do
Lumsden,
Dusten Bk, Br. of Point Wolf R.
E. Br. of Point Wolf River,
Point Wolf River,

do
East of Quiddy River,
Quiddy River,

0

Goose Creek, (St. John)
E. of Goose River,
Saint Martins,
E. of Little Salmon River,
Little Salmon River,
Salmon River, (St. John)

do
Cradle Brook, (St. Martins)
Londonderry,

do
Bayfield,
Irish River,
N. W. of Studholin’s Millstream,
Calamingo,

do
Perch Lake, (Lancaster)
W.of 8. E. Br.Salmon R., Sussex,
Musquash River,

do
Chrystall Brook, (Chte.)
Little Lepreau River,
E. of Lepreau River,
Lepreau River,
S. of Long Lake, (Lepreau)
Lepreau River,

do

do

do

do

do

do
Head of Lepreau River,
West of New River,
N. E. of New River,
New River,

do

do

do

do
Clear Lake,
N. of Red Rock Lake,
Red Rock Lake,
Magaguadavic River,
E. side of Mag. Thoroughfare,
E. side of Magaguadavic River,
W. side of Magaguadavic River
Magaguadavic River,

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do
E. of do
Magaguadavic River,
E. of Magaguadavic Lake,
Little Magaguadavic Lake,
W. of Magaguadavic River,
N. E. Magaguadavic River,

d()

do

381
382
379
1208
1275
219
1229
239
238
237
23
233
232
1064
1235
230
231
23
1284
1244
251
250
886
885
249
887
1017
1019
30
443
1101
1228
248
1203
88
92
220
1230
1250
229
240
227
226
225
224
223
222
2213
221
1118
228
241
242
243
244
245
246
198
761
890

SISO
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John F Steeves
do
do
Aaron Wilson
do
Hugh Davidson
Jacob Jones, Jr
B R Lawrence
do
do
James Vernon
do
do
John Matthew Jr
Moses Prescott
James Vernon
do
Moses Prescott
E Rossiter
Edward Wilson
Moses Carleton
do
Wm Davidson
do
Moses Carleton
Wm Davidson
do
do
John Richards
A N Parlee
P J Cougle
C F Woodman
James M‘Auley
James Johnson
C W Khnight
Joseph Myshrall
Nathan Smart
Oscar Hanson
Nathan Smart
John M‘Donald
Gideon .Prescott
Nathan Smart
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
Bartlett Lingley
Nathan Smart
Gideon Prescott
do
do
do
do
do
I W Bradbury
Thomas Barry
do
I W Bradbury
Wm Murdock
Thomas Barry
A H Gillmor Jr
do
Alfred Gillmor
do
Thomas Barry
Samuel Johnson
[ W Bradbury
do
do
do
do
Samuel
do
James Mooney
Thomas Barry
do
George Lister

Johnson




